PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: H767V1
Catalog No: H767V1
1.5 HP Condenser Fans HVAC/R Motor, 3 phase, 1200 RPM, 200-230/460 V, 56Y Frame, OPAO
Condenser Fans Motors
Regal and Century are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2021 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 4

Mounting Round Drive End Bearing Ball
Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Rolled Steel
Shaft Type Keyed Overall Length 17.02 in
Frame Length 8.65 in Shaft Diameter 0.625 in
Shaft Extension 6.19 in
Outline Drawing OL56100070-001 Connection Drawing DD10027-001
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:10/07/2021
2 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 4
B-B NOITCES
 091.
881.
628.4
577.4
 715.
205.
231.31
157.21
  875.
265.
86.41
72.41
A-A NOITCES
08.4
29.121
HTGNEL ELBAUSU
 °54  °54
 06.6
25.761
05.6
70.561
 16.6
00.861
X2
°021
X4
52.
53.6
SELOH NIARD
09( TRAPA )
X4
°02
GNIRAEB
 EB OT
DEKCOL
DNE SIHT
A A
B
B